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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of Groups

Group

ANDORRA
CUEN, Aina
ALVAREZ, Andrea
GONZALEZ, Maria
GARCIA, Martina
AFONSO, Tatiana
CASTRO, Valentina

NORUEGA
HOLMBOE, Stella Maria
LEOPOLD, Andrea Hammernes
WILLIAMS, Natalie Lauren
BRUVIK, Olivia Beyer
MOELLER, Josephine Norstad Juul

S.A.DAFUNDO
VERHAEGHE, Beatriz
HENRIQUES, Catarina
SOUSA, Catarina
COSTA, Madalena
BOLANQOS, Marta
OLIVEIRA, Rita
BOLANQOS, Sofia

S.F.U.A.PIEDENSE

GOMES, Luana
POROKNHYA, Dalia
QUEIROZ, M@ Eduarda
FRIEZA, Soraia
VIEIRA, Ana

PAIVA, Clara

SLOVENIA
GRBEC, Neja
KOPAC, Dora
PRIHODA, Tessa
SARKANJ, Hana
BAJRAKTARAIJ, Laura
FROHLICH, Taja

SWITZERLAND
BONDALLAZ, Salome
LUTHY, Fabienne
MARIONI, Naima
STEINGER, Rahel
WEBER, Fiona
ZELLER, Marija

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIG m for Rh thmic G mnastics 2016 @



GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - GROUPS FINALS
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Finals
10
RKk. Group BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 SWITZERLAND 4,60 3,00 7,600 1,50 2,75 5,750 0,00 13,350
2 NORUEGA 3,80 3,70 7,500 1,80 2,40 5,800 0,30 13,000
3 SLOVENIA 2,50 3,70 6,200 1,70 2,20 6,100 0,00 12,300
4 ANDORRA 2,50 3,70 6,200 2,30 2,70 5,000 0,00 11,200
5 S.F.U.A.PIEDENSE 2,80 4,00 6,800 2,60 3,05 4,350 0,60 10,550
6 S.A.DAFUNDO 2,40 4,00 6,400 2,80 3,55 3,650 0,00 10,050

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



Rk. Group
1 NORUEGA

2 SWITZERLAND

3 SLOVENIA

4 S.F.U.A.PIEDENSE

5 ANDORRA

6 S.A.DAFUNDO

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

o [4]

5,900
6,200
0,000
12,100

6,200
4,450
0,300
10,350

6,900
4,700
0,000

11,600

6,400
4,850
0,000

11,250

5,700
5,800
0,000

11,500

5,600
1,700
0,000
7,300

OFFICAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @
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5,700
6,200
0,000
11,900

6,800
6,650
0,000

13,450

6,200
4,250
0,000

10,450

5,400
5,250
0,000

10,650

5,100
5,100
0,000

10,200

6,100
4,800
0,000
10,900

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Totals

11,600
12,400

0,000
24,000

13,000
11,100

0,300
23,800

13,100
8,950
0,000

22,050

11,800
10,100

0,000
21,900

10,800
10,900

0,000
21,700

11,700
6,500
0,000

18,200



GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

1st Round
10
RKk. Group BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 NORUEGA 3,00 2,90 5,900 1,20 2,60 6,200 0,00 12,100 Q
2 SLOVENIA 2,50 4,40 6,900 2,10 3,20 4,700 0,00 11,600 Q
3 ANDORRA 2,60 3,10 5,700 2,00 2,20 5,800 0,00 11,500 Q
4 S.F.U.A.PIEDENSE 3,00 3,40 6,400 1,70 3,45 4,850 0,00 11,250 Q
5 SWITZERLAND 3,30 2,90 6,200 1,80 3,75 4,450 0,30 10,350 Q
6 S.A.DAFUNDO 2,10 3,50 5,600 2,70 5,60 1,700 0,00 7,300 Q

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - Groups
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

2nd Round
10
RKk. Group BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 SWITZERLAND 3,30 3,50 6,800 1,30 2,05 6,650 0,00 13,450 Q
2 NORUEGA 2,40 3,30 5,700 1,30 2,50 6,200 0,00 11,900 Q
3 S.A.DAFUNDO 2,60 3,50 6,100 1,70 3,50 4,800 0,00 10,900 Q
4 S.F.U.A.PIEDENSE 2,50 2,90 5,400 1,80 2,95 5,250 0,00 10,650 Q
5 SLOVENIA 3,50 2,70 6,200 2,00 3,75 4,250 0,00 10,450 Q
6 ANDORRA 2,40 2,70 5,100 1,50 3,40 5,100 0,00 10,200 Q

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

JUNIORS
BIB Name Team Birth Date
1 RIVKIN, Lior ISR
2 PIMPAO, Marta POR
3 TOMSON, Emma EST
4 FONSECA, Mariana POR
5 SANTOS, Béarbara POR
6 KHALDAROVA, Amina RUS
7 VISNAPUU, Emili EST
8 FERREIRA, M# Teresa POR
9 RODRIGUES, Beatriz POR
10 VUKICEVIC, Ivona SLO
11 FERREIRA, Margarida POR
12 BEZRUKOVA, Anastacia RUS
13 LAGES, Madalena POR
14 SALVADOR, Beatriz POR
15 DIAS, Catarina POR
16 CAPAO, Ariana POR
17 ARAUJO, Rita POR
18 POLYANINA, Anna RUS
19 COSTA, Raquel POR
20 TRIGO, Raissa POR
21 MEIKAR, Maris EST
22 MAIA, Carolina POR
23 LIMA, Carolina POR
24 SAVI, Gailin EST
25 VARAS, Carla AND
26 CARVALHO, Inés POR
27 CASTELHANO, Beatriz POR
28 BOLANOS, Marta POR
29 COSTA, Raquel Aréde POR
30 CELIO, Tina SuUl
31 SHMATKO, Polina RUS
32 ORAS, Sabiine EST
33 BONDAR, Dinora POR
34 PINTO, M2 Beatriz POR
35 KRAMARENKO, Lara RUS
36 DYACHENKO, Tal ISR

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

JUNIORS
BIB Name Team Birth Date
37 GOMES, Luana POR
38 HAJDINJAK, Tina SLO

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



Rk. BIB
1 35

2 12
3 31
4 18
5 6
6 17

Name
Team

KRAMARENKO, Lara
RUS

BEZRUKOVA, Anastacia
RUS

SHMATKO, Polina
RUS

POLYANINA, Anna
RUS

KHALDAROVA, Amina
RUS

ARAUJO, Rita
POR

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

O

7,700
8,400
0,000

16,100

6,300

7,950
0,000

14,250

6,200

6,400
0,300

12,300

6,800

7,750
0,000

14,550

6,900

8,150
0,000

15,050

6,500
7,000

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Thythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIORS

8,000

8,500
0,000

16,500

7,800

8,050
0,000

15,850

7,900

8,250
0,000

16,150

6,600

8,100
0,000

14,700

6,000

8,100
0,000

14,100

5,600
7,100

8,000

9,000
0,000

17,000

7,400

7,850
0,000

15,250

7,300

7,750
0,600

14,450

5,900

7,600
0,000

13,500

6,000

8,100
0,000

14,100

7,300
7,000

8,000
8,250
0,000

16,250

6,100

7,450
0,000

13,550

5,700

7,800
0,000

13,500

4,700

6,650
0,000

11,350

4,300

5,650
0,300

9,650

4,800
6,100

Totals

31,700

34,150
0,000

65,850

27,600

31,300
0,000

58,900

27,100

30,200
0,900

56,400

24,000

30,100
0,000

54,100

23,200

30,000
0,300

52,900

24,200
27,200



RK.

10

11

BIB

33

11

37

30

38

Name
Team

BONDAR, Dinora
POR

FERREIRA, Margarida
POR

GOMES, Luana
POR

CELIO, Tina
SuUl

HAJDINJAK, Tina
SLO

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Ded.
Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

O

0,000
13,500

7,400

7,950
0,000

15,350

5,200

6,900
0,000

12,100

5,500

6,600
0,000

12,100

6,500

7,300
0,000

13,800

5,600

6,850
0,000

12,450

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Thythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIORS

0,000
12,700

5,500

6,550
0,600

11,450

5,300

7,700
0,000

13,000

5,400

7,300
0,000

12,700

5,200

6,750
0,000

11,950

6,800

5,800
0,000

12,600

0,000
14,300

5,200

5,150
0,000

10,350

5,700

6,650
0,000

12,350

4,800

5,850
0,000

10,650

3,900

4,400
0,000

8,300

3,800

6,500
0,000

10,300

0,000
10,900

5,200

6,400
0,000

11,600

4,400

5,950
0,000

10,350

5,400

6,000
0,000

11,400

5,000

6,850
0,000

11,850

3,500

6,850
0,000

10,350

Totals

0,000
51,400

23,300

26,050
0,600

48,750

20,600

27,200
0,000

47,800

21,100

25,750
0,000

46,850

20,600

25,300
0,000

45,900

19,700

26,000
0,000

45,700



RK.
12

13

14

15

16

17

BIB

24

23

21

Name
Team

VISNAPUU, Emili
EST

SAVI, Gailin
EST

LIMA, Carolina
POR

RODRIGUES, Beatriz
POR

MEIKAR, Maris
EST

TOMSON, Emma
EST

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

JUNIORS

O

5,400

5,850
0,000

11,250

5,500

6,650
0,000

12,150

7,200

6,600
0,000

13,800

5,400

6,800
0,000

12,200

4,800

6,250
0,000

11,050

4,800
6,850

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Thythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

4,900
6,450
0,000

11,350

4,000

6,400
0,000

10,400

5,000

5,900
0,000

10,900

6,200

5,250
0,000

11,450

4,300

6,650
0,000

10,950

5,000
5,850

5,100
7,100
0,000

12,200

4,900

7,050
0,000

11,950

5,400

5,300
0,300

10,400

3,700

5,550
0,000

9,250

3,900

6,350
0,000

10,250

4,600
6,550

4,000

6,050
0,000

10,050

4,200

6,000
0,000

10,200

3,900

5,300
0,000

9,200

4,800

6,000
0,000

10,800

4,400

7,050
0,000

11,450

4,300
5,250

Totals

19,400

25,450
0,000

44,850

18,600

26,100
0,000

44,700

21,500

23,100
0,300

44,300

20,100

23,600
0,000

43,700

17,400

26,300
0,000

43,700

18,700
24,500



RK.

18

19

20

21

22

BIB

36

34

32

22

14

Name
Team

DYACHENKO, Tal
ISR

PINTO, M2 Beatriz
POR

ORAS, Sabiine
EST

MAIA, Carolina
POR

SALVADOR, Beatriz
POR

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Ded.
Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

JUNIORS

O

0,000
11,650

5,400

5,400
0,000

10,800

5,400

6,000
0,000

11,400

4,800

5,950
0,000

10,750

4,600

6,450
0,000

11,050

5,000

5,450
0,000

10,450

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Thythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

0,000
10,850

4,600

6,200
0,000

10,800

6,100

4,800
0,000

10,900

4,300

5,500
0,000

9,800

4,600

5,950
0,000

10,550

5,300

4,900
0,600

9,600

0,000
11,150

4,600

5,750
0,000

10,350

4,500

6,250
0,000

10,750

4,200

5,550
0,000

9,750

4,400

5,700
0,000

10,100

5,600

5,350
0,000

10,950

0,000
9,550

4,100

5,700
0,000

9,800

3,700

4,800
0,000

8,500

3,900
5,750
0,000

9,650

3,600

4,400
0,000

8,000

3,900

4,350
0,000

8,250

Totals

0,000
43,200

18,700

23,050
0,000

41,750

19,700
21,850
0,000

41,550

17,200

22,750
0,000

39,950

17,200

22,500
0,000

39,700

19,800

20,050
0,600

39,250



RK.
23

24

25

26

27

28

BIB

28

26

10

Name
Team

FONSECA, Mariana
POR

RIVKIN, Lior
ISR

BOLANOS, Marta
POR

SANTOS, Barbara
POR

CARVALHO, Inés
POR

VUKICEVIC, Ivona
SLO

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

O

4,800
6,450
0,000

11,250

4,400

4,850
0,000

9,250

4,700

5,700
0,000

10,400

3,800

4,150
0,000

7,950

4,500

5,500
0,000

10,000

3,500
5,450

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Thythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

JUNIORS

4,000
5,400
0,000

9,400

4,600

4,850
0,000

9,450

4,300

6,250
0,000

10,550

4,800

5,400
0,000

10,200

3,400

4,950
0,000

8,350

4,400
5,350

4,800

5,550
0,000

10,350

4,600

5,050
0,000

9,650

3,900

4,850
0,000

8,750

5,200

5,900
0,000

11,100

3,800

4,750
0,000

8,550

3,700
6,150

3,200
4,250
0,000

7,450

4,200

5,450
0,000

9,650

3,400

3,700
0,000

7,100

2,600

4,850
0,000

7,450

3,400

4,950
0,000

8,350

2,700
4,150

Totals

16,800

21,650
0,000

38,450

17,800

20,200
0,000

38,000

16,300

20,500
0,000

36,800

16,400

20,300
0,000

36,700

15,100

20,150
0,000

35,250

14,300
21,100



RK.

29

30

31

32

33

BIB

29

13

25

Name
Team

COSTA, Raquel Aréde
POR

FERREIRA, M@ Teresa
POR

LAGES, Madalena
POR

PIMPAO, Marta
POR

VARAS, Carla
AND

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Ded.
Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications
All Around Results

JUNIORS

O °

0,300 0,000
8,650 9,750
3,900 4,700
5,750 5,750
0,000 0,000
9,650 10,450
4,000 3,700
5,050 4,100
0,000 0,000
9,050 7,800
4,300 3,000
5,200 3,950
0,000 0,000
9,500 6,950
4,100 4,000
5,100 4,550
0,000 0,000
9,200 8,550
3,500 2,200
5,050 5,150
0,000 0,000
8,550 7,350

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Thythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

0,000
9,850

2,700

3,400
0,300

5,800

2,600

5,400
0,000

8,000

3,800

4,850
0,000

8,650

3,300

4,950
0,000

8,250

2,700

5,600
0,000

8,300

0,000
6,850

3,300

4,900
0,000

8,200

4,000

4,400
0,000

8,400

2,700
5,150
0,000

7,850

1,800

4,250
0,000

6,050

2,300

5,250
0,000

7,550

Totals

0,300
35,100

14,600

19,800
0,300

34,100

14,300
18,950
0,000

33,250

13,800

19,150
0,000

32,950

13,200

18,850
0,000

32,050

10,700

21,050
0,000

31,750



RK.
34

35

36

37

38

BIB
15

16

20

27

19

Name
Team

DIAS, Catarina
POR

CAPAO, Ariana
POR

TRIGO, Raissa
POR

CASTELHANO, Beatriz
POR

COSTA, Raquel
POR

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Dif.
Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score
Dif.

Exec.
Ded.

Final Score

Rhythmic Gymnastics

All Around Results

O

3,900

4,350
0,000

8,250

4,400

4,850
0,000

9,250

3,800

4,550
0,000

8,350

3,000

4,100
0,000

7,100

2,800

4,300
0,000

7,100

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Thythmic Gymnastics 2016 @

Qualifications

JUNIORS

4,400
5,250
0,000

9,650

3,700

3,600
0,500

6,800

3,200

4,650
0,000

7,850

4,700

4,350
0,000

9,050

3,100

4,700
0,000

7,800

2,900
3,750
0,000

6,650

2,700

4,850
0,000

7,550

2,400

4,350
0,000

6,750

1,900

4,350
0,000

6,250

2,500

5,200
0,000

7,700

2,900
4,150
0,000

7,050

2,500

4,150
0,000

6,650

2,600

3,850
0,000

6,450

2,800

4,000
0,000

6,800

1,700

4,400
0,000

6,100

Totals

14,100

17,500
0,000

31,600

13,300

17,450
0,500

30,250

12,000

17,400
0,000

29,400

12,400

16,800
0,000

29,200

10,100

18,600
0,000

28,700



GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

JUNIORS

Name %

Rk. BIB Team O ® Total

1 35 KRAMARENKO, Lara 16,100 16,500 17,000 16,250
RUS

2 12 BEZRUKOVA, Anastacia 14,250 15,850 15,250 13,550
RUS

3 31 SHMATKO, Polina 12,300 16,150 14,450 13,500
RUS

4 18 POLYANINA, Anna 14,550 14,700 13,500 11,350
RUS

5 6 KHALDAROVA, Amina 15,050 14,100 14,100 9,650
RUS

6 17 ARAUJO, Rita 13,500 12,700 14,300 10,900
POR

7 33 BONDAR, Dinora 15,350 11,450 10,350 11,600
POR

8 11 FERREIRA, Margarida 12,100 13,000 12,350 10,350
POR

9 37 GOMES, Luana 12,100 12,700 10,650 11,400
POR
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RK.
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

BIB
30

38

24

23

21

36

Name

Team
CELIO, Tina
SuUl

HAJDINJAK, Tina
SLO

VISNAPUU, Emili
EST

SAVI, Gailin
EST

LIMA, Carolina
POR

RODRIGUES, Beatriz
POR

MEIKAR, Maris
EST

TOMSON, Emma
EST

DYACHENKO, Tal
ISR

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUV e JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

O

13,800

12,450

11,250

12,150

13,800

12,200

11,050

11,650

10,800
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JUNIORES

11,950

12,600

11,350

10,400

10,900

11,450

10,950

10,850

10,800

8,300

10,300

12,200

11,950

10,400

9,250

10,250

11,150

10,350

11,850

10,350

10,050

10,200

9,200

10,800

11,450

9,550

9,800

Total

N A A N N N N A N
L @ S w » » » a o
~ N ~ ~ w ~ 00 ~ ©
al o} o o) o o a o o
o o o s o o o o s



RK.
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

BIB
34

32

22

14

28

26

Name

Team

PINTO, M2 Beatriz
POR

ORAS, Sabiine
EST

MAIA, Carolina
POR

SALVADOR, Beatriz
POR

FONSECA, Mariana
POR

RIVKIN, Lior
ISR

BOLANOS, Marta
POR

SANTOS, Barbara
POR

CARVALHO, Inés
POR

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUV e JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

JUNIORES
O .
11,400 10,900 10,750
10,750 9,800 9,750
11,050 10,550 10,100
10,450 9,600 10,950
11,250 9,400 10,350
9,250 9,450 9,650
10,400 10,550 8,750
7,950 10,200 11,100
10,000 8,350 8,550
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8,500

9,650

8,000

8,250

7,450

9,650

7,100

7,450

8,350

Total
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RK.
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

BIB
10

29

13

25

15

16

20

Name

Team

VUKICEVIC, Ivona
SLO

COSTA, Raquel Aréde
POR

FERREIRA, M2 Teresa
POR

LAGES, Madalena
POR

PIMPAO, Marta
POR

VARAS, Carla
AND

DIAS, Catarina
POR

CAPAO, Ariana
POR

TRIGO, Raissa
POR

GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUV e JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Qualifications

All Around Results

O

8,650

9,650

9,050

9,500

9,200

8,550

8,250

9,250

8,350
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JUNIORES

9,750

10,450

7,800

6,950

8,550

7,350

9,650

6,800

7,850

9,850

5,800

8,000

8,650

8,250

8,300

6,650

7,550

6,750

6,850

8,200

8,400

7,850

6,050

7,550

7,050

6,650

6,450

Total
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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUV e JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

JUNIORES
Name
Rk. BIB Team O ® :il Total
37 27 CASTELHANO, Beatriz 7,100 9,050 6,250 6,800
POR
38 19 COSTA, Raquel 7,100 7,800 7,700 6,100
POR
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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORS

Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 35 KRAMARENKO, Lara RUS 3,90 3,80 7,700 0,60 1,00 8,400 0,00 16,100 Q
2 33 BONDAR, Dinora POR 4,00 3,40 7,400 0,90 1,15 7,950 0,00 15,350 Q
3 6 KHALDAROVA, Amina RUS 3,10 3,80 6,900 0,70 1,15 8,150 0,00 15,050 Q
4 18 POLYANINA, Anna RUS 2,70 4,10 6,800 0,90 1,35 7,750 0,00 14,550
5 12 BEZRUKOVA, Anastacia RUS 3,00 3,30 6,300 0,90 1,15 7,950 0,00 14,250
6 30 CELIO, Tina Sul 3,20 3,30 6,500 1,30 1,40 7,300 0,00 13,800 Q
7 23 LIMA, Carolina POR 4,20 3,00 7,200 1,30 2,10 6,600 0,00 13,800 Q
8 17 ARAUJO, Rita POR 3,30 3,20 6,500 1,20 1,80 7,000 0,00 13,500
9 38 HAJIDINJAK, Tina SLO 2,50 3,10 5,600 1,60 1,55 6,850 0,00 12,450 Q
10 31 SHMATKO, Polina RUS 3,00 3,20 6,200 1,30 2,30 6,400 0,30 12,300
11 9 RODRIGUES, Beatriz POR 3,00 2,40 5,400 1,40 1,80 6,800 0,00 12,200
12 24 SAVI, Gailin EST 2,90 2,60 5,500 1,60 1,75 6,650 0,00 12,150 Q
13 11 FERREIRA, Margarida POR 3,10 2,10 5,200 1,10 2,00 6,900 0,00 12,100
14 37 GOMES, Luana POR 1,60 3,90 5,500 1,70 1,70 6,600 0,00 12,100
15 3 TOMSON, Emma EST 2,50 2,30 4,800 1,50 1,65 6,850 0,00 11,650 Q
16 34 PINTO, M2 Beatriz POR 2,60 2,80 5,400 1,80 2,20 6,000 0,00 11,400
17 4 FONSECA, Mariana POR 2,00 2,80 4,800 1,80 1,75 6,450 0,00 11,250
18 7 VISNAPUU, Emili EST 2,60 2,80 5,400 1,90 2,25 5,850 0,00 11,250
19 22 MAIA, Carolina POR 2,50 2,10 4,600 1,30 2,25 6,450 0,00 11,050
20 21 MEIKAR, Maris EST 2,20 2,60 4,800 1,80 1,95 6,250 0,00 11,050
21 36 DYACHENKO, Tal ISR 2,60 2,80 5,400 2,50 2,10 5,400 0,00 10,800
22 32 ORAS, Sabiine EST 2,20 2,60 4,800 1,50 2,55 5,950 0,00 10,750
23 14 SALVADOR, Beatriz POR 2,70 2,30 5,000 1,80 2,75 5,450 0,00 10,450
24 28 BOLANOS, Marta POR 2,30 2,40 4,700 1,30 3,00 5,700 0,00 10,400
25 26 CARVALHO, Inés POR 1,80 2,70 4,500 1,80 2,70 5,500 0,00 10,000
26 29 COSTA, Raquel Aréde POR 2,70 1,20 3,900 1,60 2,65 5,750 0,00 9,650
27 13 LAGES, Madalena POR 2,30 2,00 4,300 2,20 2,60 5,200 0,00 9,500
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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORS
Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
28 1 RIVKIN, Lior ISR 1,90 2,50 4,400 2,50 2,65 4,850 0,00 9,250
29 16 CAPAO, Ariana POR 2,30 2,10 4,400 2,30 2,85 4,850 0,00 9,250
30 2 PIMPAO, Marta POR 2,10 2,00 4,100 2,50 2,40 5,100 0,00 9,200
31 8 FERREIRA, M® Teresa POR 1,80 2,20 4,000 2,10 2,85 5,050 0,00 9,050
32 10 VUKICEVIC, Ivona SLO 1,10 2,40 3,500 1,70 2,85 5,450 0,30 8,650
33 25 VARAS, Carla AND 1,90 1,60 3,500 2,30 2,65 5,050 0,00 8,550
34 20 TRIGO, Raissa POR 1,70 2,10 3,800 2,30 3,15 4,550 0,00 8,350
35 15 DIAS, Catarina POR 2,40 1,50 3,900 2,40 3,25 4,350 0,00 8,250
36 5 SANTOS, Barbara POR 2,50 1,30 3,800 2,40 3,45 4,150 0,00 7,950
37 19 COSTA, Raquel POR 0,80 2,00 2,800 2,20 3,50 4,300 0,00 7,100
38 27 CASTELHANO, Beatriz POR 0,60 2,40 3,000 2,90 3,00 4,100 0,00 7,100
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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORS

Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D"™Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 35 KRAMARENKO, Lara RUS 3,90 4,10 8,000 0,60 0,90 8,500 0,00 16,500 Q
2 31 SHMATKO, Polina RUS 3,70 4,20 7,900 0,70 1,05 8,250 0,00 16,150 Q
3 12 BEZRUKOVA, Anastacia RUS 4,10 3,70 7,800 0,90 1,05 8,050 0,00 15,850
4 18 POLYANINA, Anna RUS 3,80 2,80 6,600 0,90 1,00 8,100 0,00 14,700
5 6 KHALDAROVA, Amina RUS 3,20 2,80 6,000 0,80 1,10 8,100 0,00 14,100
6 11 FERREIRA, Margarida POR 2,80 2,50 5,300 0,90 1,40 7,700 0,00 13,000 Q
7 37 GOMES, Luana POR 2,70 2,70 5,400 1,30 1,40 7,300 0,00 12,700 Q
8 17 ARAUJO, Rita POR 3,40 2,20 5,600 0,80 2,10 7,100 0,00 12,700
9 38 HAJIDINJAK, Tina SLO 2,80 4,00 6,800 1,80 2,40 5,800 0,00 12,600 Q
10 30 CELIO, Tina Sul 2,50 2,70 5,200 1,70 1,55 6,750 0,00 11,950 Q
11 33 BONDAR, Dinora POR 3,00 2,50 5,500 1,00 2,45 6,550 0,60 11,450
12 9 RODRIGUES, Beatriz POR 4,00 2,20 6,200 1,50 3,25 5,250 0,00 11,450
13 7 VISNAPUU, Emili EST 2,50 2,40 4,900 1,70 1,85 6,450 0,00 11,350 Q
14 21 MEIKAR, Maris EST 2,00 2,30 4,300 1,60 1,75 6,650 0,00 10,950 Q
15 23 LIMA, Carolina POR 2,70 2,30 5,000 1,00 3,10 5,900 0,00 10,900
16 34 PINTO, M@ Beatriz POR 3,10 3,00 6,100 2,10 3,10 4,800 0,00 10,900
17 3 TOMSON, Emma EST 2,20 2,80 5,000 1,60 2,55 5,850 0,00 10,850
18 36 DYACHENKO, Tal ISR 2,00 2,60 4,600 1,90 1,90 6,200 0,00 10,800
19 28 BOLANOS, Marta POR 2,20 2,10 4,300 1,30 2,45 6,250 0,00 10,550
20 22 MAIA, Carolina POR 2,30 2,30 4,600 1,90 2,15 5,950 0,00 10,550
21 29 COSTA, Raquel Aréde POR 1,80 2,90 4,700 1,60 2,65 5,750 0,00 10,450
22 24 SAVI, Gailin EST 2,10 1,90 4,000 1,60 2,00 6,400 0,00 10,400
23 5 SANTOS, Barbara POR 2,40 2,40 4,800 2,10 2,50 5,400 0,00 10,200
24 32 ORAS, Sabiine EST 2,00 2,30 4,300 2,10 2,40 5,500 0,00 9,800
25 10 VUKICEVIC, Ivona SLO 1,90 2,50 4,400 1,80 2,85 5,350 0,00 9,750
26 15 DIAS, Catarina POR 2,20 2,20 4,400 1,90 2,85 5,250 0,00 9,650
27 14 SALVADOR, Beatriz POR 2,60 2,70 5,300 2,10 3,00 4,900 0,60 9,600
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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORS
Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
28 1 RIVKIN, Lior ISR 2,00 2,60 4,600 2,30 2,85 4,850 0,00 9,450
29 4 FONSECA, Mariana POR 2,00 2,00 4,000 1,80 2,80 5,400 0,00 9,400
30 27 CASTELHANO, Beatriz POR 2,50 2,20 4,700 2,30 3,35 4,350 0,00 9,050
31 2 PIMPAO, Marta POR 2,00 2,00 4,000 2,20 3,25 4,550 0,00 8,550
32 26 CARVALHO, Inés POR 1,10 2,30 3,400 2,60 2,45 4,950 0,00 8,350
33 20 TRIGO, Raissa POR 1,00 2,20 3,200 2,50 2,85 4,650 0,00 7,850
34 19 COSTA, Raquel POR 0,90 2,20 3,100 2,40 2,90 4,700 0,00 7,800
35 8 FERREIRA, M2 Teresa POR 1,50 2,20 3,700 2,20 3,70 4,100 0,00 7,800
36 25 VARAS, Carla AND 1,20 1,00 2,200 1,80 3,05 5,150 0,00 7,350
37 13 LAGES, Madalena POR 1,80 1,20 3,000 2,40 3,65 3,950 0,00 6,950
38 16 CAPAO, Ariana POR 2,20 1,50 3,700 2,60 3,80 3,600 0,50 6,800
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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORS

Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D"™Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 35 KRAMARENKO, Lara RUS 5,00 3,70 8,000 0,50 0,50 9,000 0,00 17,000 Q
2 12 BEZRUKOVA, Anastacia RUS 4,00 3,40 7,400 1,10 1,05 7,850 0,00 15,250 Q
3 31 SHMATKO, Polina RUS 4,60 2,70 7,300 0,80 1,45 7,750 0,60 14,450
4 17 ARAUJO, Rita POR 3,70 3,60 7,300 1,40 1,60 7,000 0,00 14,300 Q
5 6 KHALDAROVA, Amina RUS 3,60 2,40 6,000 0,90 1,00 8,100 0,00 14,100
6 18 POLYANINA, Anna RUS 3,10 2,80 5,900 1,10 1,30 7,600 0,00 13,500
7 11 FERREIRA, Margarida POR 3,30 2,40 5,700 1,50 1,85 6,650 0,00 12,350 Q
8 7 VISNAPUU, Emili EST 3,10 2,00 5,100 1,50 1,40 7,100 0,00 12,200 Q
9 24 SAVI, Gailin EST 2,90 2,00 4,900 1,60 1,35 7,050 0,00 11,950 Q
10 3 TOMSON, Emma EST 2,20 2,40 4,600 1,90 1,55 6,550 0,00 11,150
11 5 SANTOS, Barbara POR 2,90 2,30 5,200 2,20 1,90 5,900 0,00 11,100
12 14 SALVADOR, Beatriz POR 3,00 2,60 5,600 2,40 2,25 5,350 0,00 10,950
13 34 PINTO, M2 Beatriz POR 2,70 1,80 4,500 1,90 1,85 6,250 0,00 10,750
14 37 GOMES, Luana POR 3,00 1,80 4,800 1,80 2,35 5,850 0,00 10,650
15 23 LIMA, Carolina POR 3,30 2,10 5,400 2,10 2,60 5,300 0,30 10,400
16 36 DYACHENKO, Tal ISR 2,40 2,20 4,600 2,10 2,15 5,750 0,00 10,350 Q
17 4 FONSECA, Mariana POR 2,80 2,00 4,800 1,80 2,65 5,550 0,00 10,350
18 33 BONDAR, Dinora POR 3,70 1,50 5,200 1,80 3,05 5,150 0,00 10,350
19 38 HAJDINJAK, Tina SLO 2,70 1,10 3,800 1,50 2,00 6,500 0,00 10,300 Q
20 21 MEIKAR, Maris EST 2,20 1,70 3,900 1,90 1,75 6,350 0,00 10,250
21 22 MAIA, Carolina POR 2,70 1,70 4,400 2,00 2,30 5,700 0,00 10,100
22 10 VUKICEVIC, Ivona SLO 2,30 1,40 3,700 1,40 2,45 6,150 0,00 9,850 R
23 32 ORAS, Sabiine EST 2,50 1,70 4,200 2,20 2,25 5,550 0,00 9,750
24 1 RIVKIN, Lior ISR 2,10 2,50 4,600 2,40 2,55 5,050 0,00 9,650
25 9 RODRIGUES, Beatriz POR 2,30 1,40 3,700 2,10 2,35 5,550 0,00 9,250
26 28 BOLANOS, Marta POR 2,40 1,50 3,900 2,70 2,45 4,850 0,00 8,750
27 13 LAGES, Madalena POR 2,70 1,10 3,800 2,30 2,85 4,850 0,00 8,650
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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORS
Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
28 26 CARVALHO, Inés POR 2,30 1,50 3,800 2,50 2,75 4,750 0,00 8,550
29 25 VARAS, Carla AND 1,70 1,00 2,700 2,20 2,20 5,600 0,00 8,300
30 30 CELIO, Tina Sul 3,10 0,80 3,900 2,30 3,30 4,400 0,00 8,300
31 2 PIMPAO, Marta POR 2,20 1,10 3,300 2,50 2,55 4,950 0,00 8,250
32 8 FERREIRA, M2 Teresa POR 2,00 0,60 2,600 1,90 2,70 5,400 0,00 8,000
33 19 COSTA, Raquel POR 1,10 1,40 2,500 2,50 2,30 5,200 0,00 7,700
34 16 CAPAO, Ariana POR 2,40 0,30 2,700 2,70 2,45 4,850 0,00 7,550
35 20 TRIGO, Raissa POR 1,50 0,90 2,400 2,40 3,25 4,350 0,00 6,750
36 15 DIAS, Catarina POR 2,10 0,80 2,900 2,80 3,45 3,750 0,00 6,650
37 27 CASTELHANO, Beatriz POR 1,20 0,70 1,900 2,90 2,75 4,350 0,00 6,250
38 29 COSTA, Raquel Aréde POR 2,20 0,50 2,700 2,50 4,10 3,400 0,30 5,800
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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilh&o Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORS

Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 35 KRAMARENKO, Lara RUS 5,00 3,00 8,000 1,00 0,75 8,250 0,00 16,250 Q
2 12 BEZRUKOVA, Anastacia RUS 3,90 2,20 6,100 1,20 1,35 7,450 0,00 13,550 Q
3 31 SHMATKO, Polina RUS 4,00 1,70 5,700 1,20 1,00 7,800 0,00 13,500
4 30 CELIO, Tina Sul 3,40 1,60 5,000 1,40 1,75 6,850 0,00 11,850 Q
5 33 BONDAR, Dinora POR 3,10 2,10 5,200 1,60 2,00 6,400 0,00 11,600 Q
6 21 MEIKAR, Maris EST 2,50 1,90 4,400 1,50 1,45 7,050 0,00 11,450 Q
7 37 GOMES, Luana POR 3,00 2,40 5,400 2,00 2,00 6,000 0,00 11,400 Q
8 18 POLYANINA, Anna RUS 2,50 2,20 4,700 1,40 1,95 6,650 0,00 11,350
9 17 ARAUJO, Rita POR 3,30 1,50 4,800 1,90 2,00 6,100 0,00 10,900
10 9 RODRIGUES, Beatriz POR 3,00 1,80 4,800 1,70 2,30 6,000 0,00 10,800
11 38 HAJIDINJAK, Tina SLO 2,60 0,90 3,500 1,30 1,85 6,850 0,00 10,350 Q
12 11 FERREIRA, Margarida POR 3,50 0,90 4,400 1,60 2,45 5,950 0,00 10,350
13 24 SAVI, Gailin EST 2,90 1,30 4,200 2,00 2,00 6,000 0,00 10,200 Q
14 7 VISNAPUU, Emili EST 2,90 1,10 4,000 1,60 2,35 6,050 0,00 10,050
15 36 DYACHENKO, Tal ISR 2,60 1,50 4,100 1,70 2,60 5,700 0,00 9,800 R
16 32 ORAS, Sabiine EST 2,20 1,70 3,900 1,90 2,35 5,750 0,00 9,650
17 6 KHALDAROVA, Amina RUS 2,60 1,70 4,300 1,60 2,75 5,650 0,30 9,650
18 1 RIVKIN, Lior ISR 2,00 2,20 4,200 2,30 2,25 5,450 0,00 9,650
19 3 TOMSON, Emma EST 3,00 1,30 4,300 2,20 2,55 5,250 0,00 9,550
20 23 LIMA, Carolina POR 2,10 1,80 3,900 1,60 3,10 5,300 0,00 9,200
21 34 PINTO, M2 Beatriz POR 2,40 1,30 3,700 2,20 3,00 4,800 0,00 8,500
22 8 FERREIRA, M2 Teresa POR 2,60 1,40 4,000 2,70 2,90 4,400 0,00 8,400
23 26 CARVALHO, Inés POR 2,20 1,20 3,400 2,70 2,35 4,950 0,00 8,350
24 14 SALVADOR, Beatriz POR 2,70 1,20 3,900 2,50 3,15 4,350 0,00 8,250
25 29 COSTA, Raquel Aréde POR 2,10 1,20 3,300 2,40 2,70 4,900 0,00 8,200
26 22 MAIA, Carolina POR 2,90 0,70 3,600 2,50 3,10 4,400 0,00 8,000
27 13 LAGES, Madalena POR 1,90 0,80 2,700 2,00 2,85 5,150 0,00 7,850
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GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - JUN
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

JUNIORS
Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
28 25 VARAS, Carla AND 1,70 0,60 2,300 1,80 2,95 5,250 0,00 7,550
29 5 SANTOS, Barbara POR 1,80 0,80 2,600 2,30 2,85 4,850 0,00 7,450
30 4 FONSECA, Mariana POR 2,20 1,00 3,200 2,40 3,35 4,250 0,00 7,450
31 28 BOLANOS, Marta POR 2,30 1,10 3,400 3,10 3,20 3,700 0,00 7,100
32 15 DIAS, Catarina POR 2,20 0,70 2,900 2,40 3,45 4,150 0,00 7,050
33 10 VUKICEVIC, Ivona SLO 1,50 1,20 2,700 1,80 4,05 4,150 0,00 6,850
34 27 CASTELHANO, Beatriz POR 2,20 0,60 2,800 2,70 3,30 4,000 0,00 6,800
35 16 CAPAO, Ariana POR 1,90 0,60 2,500 2,60 3,25 4,150 0,00 6,650
36 20 TRIGO, Raissa POR 1,60 1,00 2,600 2,80 3,35 3,850 0,00 6,450
37 19 COSTA, Raquel POR 1,20 0,50 1,700 2,30 3,30 4,400 0,00 6,100
38 2 PIMPAO, Marta POR 1,50 0,30 1,800 2,50 3,25 4,250 0,00 6,050
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¥ GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - FINALS
o Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Finals

List of gymnasts

JUNIORS

Start Family Name Given Name NF Apparatus
Order
1 SAVI Gailin EST
2 CELIO Tina SuUl
3 KRAMARENKO Lara RUS
TOMSON Emma EST
54 BONDAR Dinora POR Hoop
6 KHALDAROVA Amina RUS
7 HAJDINJAK Tina SLO
8 LIMA Carolina POR
Reserve DYACHENKO Tal ISR
Start Family Name Given Name NF Apparatus
QOrder
1 VISNAPUU Emili EST
2 FERREIRA Margarida POR
3 MEIKAR Maris EST
4 HAJDINJAK Tina SLO
5 GOMES Luana POR Ball
6 SHMATKO Polina RUS
7 CELIO Tina SuUl
8 KRAMARENKO Lara RUS
Reserve DYACHENKO Tal ISR
Start Family Name Given Name NF Apparatus
Order
1 BEZRUKOVA Lara RUS
2 VISNAPUU Emili EST
3 SAVI Gailin EST
4 KRAMARENKO Lara RUS
5 DYACHENKO Tal ISR Clubs
6 HAJDINJAK Tina SLO
7 FERREIRA Margarida POR
8 ARAUJO Rita POR
Reserve VUKICEVIC Ivona SLO
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GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - FINALS
Lisboa, Pavilh&o Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Finals

List of gymnasts

JUNIORS
Start Family Name Given Name NF Apparatus
Qrder
1 BONDAR Dinora POR
2 SAVI Gailin EST
3 BEZRUKOVA Lara RUS
4 HAJDINJAK Tina SLO
5 MEIKAR Maris EST Ribbon
6 GOMES Luana POR
7 KRAMARENKO Lara RUS
8 CELIO Tina SuUl
Reserve DYACHENKO Tal ISR
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GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - FINALS
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Finals
JUNIORS
Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 35 KRAMARENKO, Lara RUS 4,30 3,00 7,300 0,70 1,20 8,100 0,00 15,400
2 6 KHALDAROVA, Amina RUS 3,50 2,70 6,200 0,90 1,25 7,850 0,00 14,050
3 33 BONDAR, Dinora POR 3,50 2,40 5,900 1,0 1,80 7,100 0,00 13,000
4 23 LIMA, Carolina POR 3,70 2,70 6,400 1,30 2,30 6,400 0,00 12,800
5 30 CELIO, Tina SuUI 3,10 2,80 5,900 1,30 1,95 6,750 0,00 12,650
6 3 TOMSON, Emma EST 2,60 2,60 5,200 1,40 1,50 7,100 0,00 12,300
7 24 SAVI, Gailin EST 2,70 1,50 4,200 1,40 1,60 7,000 0,00 11,200
8 38 HAJIDINJAK, Tina SLO 2,10 1,80 3,900 1,10 1,75 7,150 0,00 11,050
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GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - FINALS
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Finals
JUNIORS
Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D"Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 35 KRAMARENKO, Lara RUS 4,70 4,00 8,000 0,50 0,45 9,050 0,00 17,050
2 31 SHMATKO, Polina RUS 3,00 4,10 7,100 0,60 0,80 8,600 0,00 15,700
3 30 CELIO, Tina SuUl 3,30 2,30 5,600 1,00 1,25 7,750 0,00 13,350
4 11 FERREIRA, Margarida POR 3,00 2,80 5,800 1,20 1,60 7,200 0,00 13,000
5 21 MEIKAR, Maris EST 1,80 2,40 4,200 1,20 1,35 7,450 0,00 11,650
6 7 VISNAPUU, Emili EST 2,80 1,60 4,400 1,60 2,15 6,250 0,00 10,650
7 38 HAJDINJAK, Tina SLO 1,80 2,20 4,000 1,30 2,35 6,350 0,60 9,750
8 37 GOMES, Luana POR 2,20 0,80 3,000 1,30 2,25 6,450 0,30 9,150

OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2016 @



GINASIO CLUBE PORTUGUES

GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - FINALS
isboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Finals
JUNIORS
Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 35 KRAMARENKO, Lara RUS 3,70 3,60 7,300 0,70 1,00 8,300 0,00 15,600
2 12 BEZRUKOVA, Anastacia RUS 3,90 3,50 7,400 0,90 0,95 8,150 0,00 15,550
3 17 ARAUJO, Rita POR 4,00 3,70 7,700 1,0 1,20 7,700 0,00 15,400
4 11 FERREIRA, Margarida 5 POR 3,60 2,20 5,800 1,00 1,15 7,850 0,00 13,650
24 SAVI, Gailin EST 3,10 2,10 5,200 1,30 1,35 7,350 0,00 12,550
6 36 DYACHENKO, Tal ISR 2,20 2,60 4,800 1,40 2,25 6,350 0,00 11,150
7 38 HAJIDINJAK, Tina SLO 2,60 1,50 4,100 1,20 1,70 7,100 0,60 10,600
8 7 VISNAPUU, Emili EST 2,50 1,30 3,800 1,70 2,75 5,550 0,00 9,350
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GCP Lisbon International Tournament RG - FINALS
Lisboa, Pavilhdo Municipal do Casal Vistoso, 17/03/2017 to 19/03/2017

Rhythmic Gymnastics

Finals
JUNIORS
Rk. BIB Name Team BD AD "D" Score EA ET "E" Score Ded. Final Score
1 12 BEZRUKOVA, Anastacia RUS 3,60 3,40 7,000 0,90 1,20 7,900 0,00 14,900
2 35 KRAMARENKO, Lara RUS 4,00 2,60 6,600 0,90 1,40 7,700 0,00 14,300
3 30 CELIO, Tina Sul 3,80 1,20 5,000 1,00 1,45 7,550 0,00 12,550
4 33 BONDAR, Dinora POR 3,40 1,80 5,200 1,20 1,85 6,950 0,00 12,150
5 24 SAVI, Gailin EST 2,40 1,80 4,200 1,20 1,35 7,450 0,00 11,650
6 37 GOMES, Luana POR 2,30 2,40 4,700 1,30 2,05 6,650 0,00 11,350
7 21 MEIKAR, Maris EST 2,30 1,60 3,900 1,30 1,50 7,200 0,00 11,100
8 38 HAJDINJAK, Tina SLO 2,00 1,10 3,100 1,20 1,80 7,000 0,00 10,100
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